The REIMBURSEMENT Policy Statement detailed above has received due consideration as defined in the

The REIMBURSEMENT Policy Statement detailed above has recei



- H. References
  - 1. Billing 340B Modifiers Under the Hospital Outpatient Prospective Payment System (OPPS). Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services. March 3, 2023. Accessed February 19, 2024. www.cms.gov
  - 2. CPT® overview and code approval. American Medical Association. Accessed February 19, 2024. www.ama-assn.org
  - 3. Medicare Claims Processing Manual, XII: Physicians/Nonphysician Practitioners. Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services; 2023. Accessed February 19, 2024. www.cms.gov
  - Medicare Claims Processing Manual, XIV: Ambulatory Surgical Centers. Centers for Medicare and Medicaid Services. Revised March 24, 2023. Accessed February 19, 2024. www.cms.gov
  - 5. Optum Encoder Pro. 2023. Accessed February 19, 2024. www.encoderprofp.com